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 2007 FCSL Swimming Championships 8/11/07 

 Hosted at Roxbury Swim & Tennis Club 

 Team Rankings – Event 9 Through Event 60 
  

 

Combined Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 

 

 1 Roxbury Swim & Tennis ROX 821 

 2 Rocky Point Marlins ROCK 756 .50 

 3 Long Ridge Swimming LONG 725 

 4 Innis Arden Blue Fish INAR 637 .50 

 5 Middlesex MSX 538 

 6 Newfield Swim Club NEWF 434 .50 

 7 New Canaan Field Club NCFC 426 

 8 Milbrook Lions MILB 419 

 9 Shore & Country Club S&CC 400 .50 

 10 The Lake Club LAKE 384 

 11 Woodway Country Club WOOD 319 

 12 Riverside Yacht Club RYC 299 

 13 Burning Tree Country Club BTCC 284 

 14 Country Club Of Darien CCD 234 

 15 Roton Point Association ROTP 220 

 16 Belle Haven Club BELL 192 

 17 Greenwich Country Club GCC 186 

 18 Country Club Of New Canaan CCNC 177 .50 

 19 Shorehaven Swim and Dive Team SHOR 177 

 20 Waveny Swim Team WAV 174 

 21 Patterson PATT 148 .50 

 22 Wee Burn Warriors WEEB 147 

 23 Aspetuck Valley Country Club ASP 110 

 24 Bailiwick Club BAIL 99 

 25 Stanwich Club STAN 93 

 26 Tokeneke TOK 89 

 27 Stamford Yacht Club SYC 73 

 28 Black Rock Yacht Club BRYC 51 

 29 Tamarack Country Club TAMA 50 

 30 Weston Field Club WFC 4 
 Total 8,669.00 
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 2007 FCSL Swimming Championships 8/11/07 

 Hosted at Roxbury Swim & Tennis Club 

 Team Rankings – Event 9 Through Event 60 
 

 

Female Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 

 

 1 Innis Arden Blue Fish INAR 487 .50 

 2 Rocky Point Marlins ROCK 315  

 3 Middlesex MSX 314 

 4 Newfield Swim Club NEWF 288 

 5 The Lake Club LAKE 276 

 6 Roxbury Swim & Tennis ROX 256 .50 

 7 Milbrook Lions MILB 242 

 8 Woodway Country Club WOOD 200 

 9 Country Club Of Darien CCD 179 

 10 Country Club Of New Canaan CCNC 177 .50 

 11 Long Ridge Swimming LONG 176 

 12 New Canaan Field Club NCFC 162 

 13 Burning Tree Country Club BTCC 154 

 14 Riverside Yacht Club RYC 148 

 15 Shorehaven Swim and Dive Team SHOR 123 

 16 Wee Burn Warriors WEEB 106 

 17 Shore & Country Club S&CC 102 

 18 Aspetuck Valley Country Club ASP 95 

 19 Stanwich Club STAN 75 

 20 Bailiwick Club BAIL 70 

 21 Greenwich Country Club GCC 59 

 21 Stamford Yacht Club SYC 59 

 23 Roton Point Association ROTP 56 

 24 Waveny Swim Team WAV 51 

 25 Tamarack Country Club TAMA 50 

 26 Black Rock Yacht Club BRYC 47 

 27 Tokeneke TOK 32 

 28 Patterson PATT 27 .50 

 29 Weston Field Club WFC 4 

 30 Belle Haven Club BELL 1 
 Total 4,333.00 
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 2007 FCSL Swimming Championships 8/11/07 

 Hosted at Roxbury Swim & Tennis Club 

 Team Rankings – Event 9 Through Event 60 
 

 

Male Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 

 

 1 Roxbury Swim & Tennis ROX 564 .50 

 2 Long Ridge Swimming LONG 549 

 3 Rocky Point Marlins ROCK 441 .50 

 4 Shore & Country Club S&CC 298 .50 

 5 New Canaan Field Club NCFC 264 

 6 Middlesex MSX 224 

 7 Belle Haven Club BELL 191 

 8 Milbrook Lions MILB 177 

 9 Roton Point Association ROTP 164 

 10 Riverside Yacht Club RYC 151 

 11 Innis Arden Blue Fish INAR 150 

 12 Newfield Swim Club NEWF 146 .50 

 13 Burning Tree Country Club BTCC 130 

 14 Greenwich Country Club GCC 127 

 15 Waveny Swim Team WAV 123 

 16 Patterson PATT 121 

 17 Woodway Country Club WOOD 119 

 18 The Lake Club LAKE 108 

 19 Tokeneke TOK 57 

 20 Country Club Of Darien CCD 55 

 21 Shorehaven Swim and Dive Team SHOR 54 

 22 Wee Burn Warriors WEEB 41 

 23 Bailiwick Club BAIL 29 

 24 Stanwich Club STAN 18 

 25 Aspetuck Valley Country Club ASP 15 

 26 Stamford Yacht Club SYC 14 

 27 Black Rock Yacht Club BRYC 4 
 Total 4,336.00 

 


